Ideal for Architectural Lighting Projects were a low profile
luminaire is required.  Can be surface mounted to building
ledges or overhangs for wall or facade lighting.
• The Palladium Series includes a rotatable lamp housing and
ballast assembly  mounted on an aluminum base and covered
by an removable outer housing. (Outer Housing Optional, but
recommended for areas accessible by non service personnel).
• The Lamp housing may be rotated 350 degrees and tilted up to

Web Site:  www.nslights.com
NORTH STAR LIGHTING INC.
ORDERING EXAMPLE (Select desired item from each column)
SL- SPREAD LENS
HLV - HONEY COMB LOUVER
UNIT LA
M
P
W
AT
TA
G
E
VO
LT
AG
E
70 120
PALLADIUM
BA
LL
AS
T
H
70
150
120
 277
H - HIGH POWER FACTOR
E - ELECTRONIC
LA
M
P
TY
PE
MH
MH - METAL HALIDE
PH
O
TO
M
ET
RIC
S
A
         A - ADJUSTABLE
AC
CES
SO
RIE
S
MH
PHOTOMETRICS
1 1 0 0 0 0 2 U
3 3 2 1 0 0 9 P
4 3 3 2 1 0 31 P
9 6 4 2 1 0 22 E
32 51 6 3 2 0 94 R
64 52 9 4 2 1 78
64 42 01 4 2 1 78 L
12 41 8 4 2 0 94 O
8 7 4 3 2 0 42 W
4 3 3 2 1 0 31 E
2 2 2 1 0 0 7 R
1 0 0 0 0 0 1
861 301 15 62 31 2 363
CANDELA TRACES
HOR. VER.
  0       10       20      30       40      50       60
30
60